Richard Nixon Presidential Library
White House Special Files Collection

Folder List

Box Number Folder Number Document Date

Document Type

Document Description

51

51

51

51

51

51

10

10

10

10

10

10

02/27/1960

03/12/1960

02/29/1960

02/22/1960

02/21/1960

02/04/1960

Newsletter

Newsletter

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper

From Kirlinger Washington Editors. Re:
Predictions about Nixon as president;
comments on personality. 1pg.

From Kirlinger Washington Editors. Re:
Predictions for 1960 elections. 1pg.

Time. Re: Pat Nixon. 5pp. Not scanned.

Evening Star. Ralph McGill. "What's
Behind the Nixon Surge?" Not scanned.

Evening Star. Cecil Holland. "Nixon Team
Big, Loosely Knit, But Includes High-Level
Talent.” Not scanned.

Evening Star. "New Hampshire Chief Sees
Nixon Landslide." Not scanned.

Thursday, August 30, 2007

Page 1 of 2



Box Number Folder Number Document Date Document Type Document Description
51 10 02/04/1960 Newspaper Washington Post. George Gallup. "Kennedy
Runs Even with Nixon." Not scanned.
51 10 02/20/1960 Newspaper Newspaper unidentified. "Symington Eager
to Run Against Nixon." Not scanned.
51 10 02/27/1960 Newspaper New York Times. John H. Fenton. "A

Rockefeller Echo in New Hampshire." Not
scanned.

Thursday, August 30, 2007

Page 2 of 2



