Richard Nixon Presidential Library White House Special Files Collection Folder List

<u>Box Number</u>	<u>Folder Number</u>	Document Date	<b>Document Type</b>	<b>Document Description</b>
51	10	02/27/1960	Newsletter	From Kirlinger Washington Editors. Re: Predictions about Nixon as president; comments on personality. 1pg.
51	10	03/12/1960	Newsletter	From Kirlinger Washington Editors. Re: Predictions for 1960 elections. 1pg.
51	10	02/29/1960	Newspaper	Time. Re: Pat Nixon. 5pp. Not scanned.
51	10	02/22/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star. Ralph McGill. "What's Behind the Nixon Surge?" Not scanned.
51	10	02/21/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star. Cecil Holland. "Nixon Team Big, Loosely Knit, But Includes High-Level Talent." Not scanned.
51	10	02/04/1960	Newspaper	Evening Star. "New Hampshire Chief Sees Nixon Landslide." Not scanned.

<b>Box Number</b>	Folder Number	Document Date	<b>Document Type</b>	<b>Document Description</b>
51	10	02/04/1960	Newspaper	Washington Post. George Gallup. "Kennedy Runs Even with Nixon." Not scanned.
51	10	02/20/1960	Newspaper	Newspaper unidentified. "Symington Eager to Run Against Nixon." Not scanned.
51	10	02/27/1960	Newspaper	New York Times. John H. Fenton. "A Rockefeller Echo in New Hampshire." Not scanned.